
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5009
ANSWERED ON:24.04.2003
ARRANGEMENTS FOR RAILWAY TIME TABLES/NEWSPAPERS
HANNAN MOLLAH

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether any instructions have been issued t o the existing bookstall contractor for making arrangements for the availability of Railway Time Tables, newspapers, books etc. during night time i.e. between 2200 hrs to 0005 hrs at platforms of Kanpur, New Delhi, Delhi and Hazrat Nizamuddin Stations for convenience of passengers; and

(b) if so, the details thereof ?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS ( SHRI BANDARU DATTATRAYA )

(a) and (b): Bookstall contractors are required to sell newspapers/Railway time-table, books etc. round the clock as per agreements entered into with them.
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